P/N: C-XXXXX-DFB-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X-XX
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
Features
 Un-cooled laser diode with multi-quantum-well structure
 High temperature operation without active cooling
 Hermetically sealed active component
 Built-in InGaAs monitor photodiode
 Complies with Telcordia Technologies GR-468-CORE

Pin 2 : Case Gnd
Pin 1 : Laser Anode and Monitor Diode Cathode
Ordering Information
1290=1290 nm
1450=1450 nm1270=1270 nm
D=D Type
B=B Type
P=Pigtail
R=Receptacle
" A " =Wavelength ±3nm
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
Blank/G5/GR
RoHS Compliant
Flange type (Blank;O;V;K)
Blank=PC Fiber
APC=APC Fiber
L/M/H/2
I= Isolator
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/Blank
Package
Blank=A Type
T=TOSA
Pin Assignment
Fiber Output Power
Wavelength
1430=1430 nm
1330=1330 nm
1310=1310 nm
1370=1370 nm
1390=1390 nm
1350=1350 nm
1410=1410 nm
1610=1610 nm
1550=1550 nm
1590=1590 nm
1570=1570 nm
1470=1470 nm
1490=1490 nm
1510=1510 nm
1530=1530 nm
C-XXXXX-DFB-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X-XX
Blank=Wavelength ±2nm
 2
DS-6066  Rev 0.1  2010-12-14
P/N: C-XXXXX-DFB-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X-XX
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
Packaging Dimensions  (Units in mm)
Part Number: C-XXXXX-DFB-RX-SXXXI-XX
metal
metal
plastic
SC Receptacle
ST Receptacle
FC Receptacle
 3
DS-6066  Rev 0.1  2010-12-14
P/N: C-XXXXX-DFB-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X-XX
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
Packaging Dimensions  (Units in mm)
Part Number: C-XXXXX-DFB-TX-SXXXI-XX
SC TOSA
Optical plane
LC TOSA
Optical plane
TOSA
Customer Specified
 4
DS-6066  Rev 0.1  2010-12-14
P/N: C-XXXXX-DFB-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X-XX
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module (18 channel)